
07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

205 VAN HOESEN RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00419

$4,011.66 

07/25/2023

$199,484.87 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

205 VAN HOESEN RD, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

033177003000

ISSUED
SCOTT, BILLY J & PAMELA J

T & R CONSTRUCTION 360-561-8634Contractor: Phone:

06/12/2023Date Applied:

131 SEDONA LN, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00425

$459.67 

07/26/2023

$11,885.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

131 SEDONA LN, CHEHALIS

6x18 patio cover addition to shop & 14x72 lean-to addition to shop

018884032003

ISSUED
HEIMAN, CHAD D & LOUISE J

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/14/2023Date Applied:

262 PARADISE DR, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00432

$1,707.53 

07/26/2023

$60,211.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

262 PARADISE DR, ASHFORD

Single Family Residence

010577018000

ISSUED
CESARIO, MICHAEL

RIVER'S BEND HOMS LLC 360-832-4512Contractor: Phone:

06/15/2023Date Applied:

1



07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

534 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00440

$853.92 

07/28/2023

$24,910.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

534 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

Shop - 40x32 pole building with 8x20 porch connecting to existing house

012474000000

ISSUED
PELLHAM, ZACHARY E & SAMANTHA B

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/16/2023Date Applied:

334 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00452

$1,081.62 

07/28/2023

$28,120.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

334 STATE ROUTE 506, TOLEDO

Addition to Single Family Residence - 384 SF

012408001000

ISSUED
BROWN, MICHAEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/21/2023Date Applied:

115 1ST AVE, RANDLE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00455

$217.06 

07/26/2023

$3,400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 1ST AVE, RANDLE

Carport - 20x20

011260093003

ISSUED
RICHARDSON, LISA

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

06/21/2023Date Applied:

2



07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

115 1ST AVE, RANDLE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00456

$277.71 

07/26/2023

$5,100.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 1ST AVE, RANDLE

Pre Fab Metal Carport - 20x30

011260093003

ISSUED
RICHARDSON, LISA

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

06/21/2023Date Applied:

135 RHOADES RD N, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00464

$2,456.57 

07/28/2023

$112,623.39 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 RHOADES RD N, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

010443002001

ISSUED
SUMMERS, JACK

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/23/2023Date Applied:

966 STATE ROUTE 505, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

PARK MODEL

MH23-00060

$325.00 

07/27/2023

$25,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

966 STATE ROUTE 505, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence - Park Model Home

011433003002

ISSUED
CARSON, GARY & MICHELLE

JD CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-790-9410Contractor: Phone:

07/21/2023Date Applied:
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07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 5 / LOT 31, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00566

$205.23 

07/27/2023

$2,835.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 5 / LOT 31, SALKUM

RV Cover - 18x35 (pre existing)

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/25/2023Date Applied:

219 MINERAL CREEK, MINERAL

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00412

$1,586.23 

07/26/2023

$52,476.95 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

219 MINERAL CREEK, MINERAL

Addition to Existing Residence

037190000000

ISSUED
MOORE, KERRY & TINA

PNW BUILT, INC 360-239-1825Contractor: Phone:

06/09/2023Date Applied:

158 BREEZY LN, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00413

$3,742.08 

07/24/2023

$218,033.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

158 BREEZY LN, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

028519008017

ISSUED
CUGLIEVAN, FERNANDO & LEILA

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/09/2023Date Applied:
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07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

139 BEAR RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00437

$4,021.02 

07/25/2023

$241,548.63 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 BEAR RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

029425001000

ISSUED
AUST, GILBERT

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/16/2023Date Applied:

3711 STATE ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00451

$3,596.55 

07/26/2023

$206,282.43 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3711 STATE ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

Single Family Residence

033157001000

ISSUED
MAIZE, AUSTIN

M D K CONSTRUCTION INC 360-623-1320Contractor: Phone:

06/21/2023Date Applied:

215 FULLER RD, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00453

$338.36 

07/28/2023

$7,344.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

215 FULLER RD, SALKUM

24x36 PreFab Metal Garage

027900002001

ISSUED
BULLOCK, DWAIN L & JULIE A

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

06/21/2023Date Applied:
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07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

478 MINERAL CREEK RD, MORTON

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00467

$3,620.81 

07/25/2023

$208,421.58 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

478 MINERAL CREEK RD, MORTON

Single Family Residence

037218004000

ISSUED
LESLIE, NIK & HEIDI

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/23/2023Date Applied:

457 GORE RD, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00059

$490.00 

07/25/2023

$24,300.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

457 GORE RD, ONALASKA

Mobile Home Placement

027665007000

ISSUED
ECK, DEREK

Contractor: Phone:

07/07/2023Date Applied:

196 HIRONS RD, VADER

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00544

$2,844.65 

07/26/2023

$144,845.37 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

196 HIRONS RD, VADER

Single Family Residence

013112001000

ISSUED
MILLER, SETH & MIKAYLA

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/18/2023Date Applied:
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07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

181 C HIDEAWAY LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B23-00553

$37.35 

07/25/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

181 C HIDEAWAY LN, PACKWOOD

Demo Car Port 25x20

035115003008

ISSUED
WALMAR, MONICA & JAMES

Contractor: Phone:

07/21/2023Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 3 / LOT 77, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00573

$235.56 

07/26/2023

$3,960.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 3 / LOT 77, SALKUM

RV Cover - 22x40

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

07/26/2023Date Applied:

478 MINERAL CREEK RD, MORTON

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00188

$1,181.86 

07/25/2023

$39,160.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

478 MINERAL CREEK RD, MORTON

36x60 Addition to Existing Pole Building

037218004000

ISSUED
LESLIE, NIK & HEIDI

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/27/2023Date Applied:
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07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

132 BUGLE LANE, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00395

$3,075.07 

07/28/2023

$163,315.12 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

132 BUGLE LANE, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035132053007

ISSUED
WARD, LUCAS & CAROLYN

LIFETIME GRANITE 360-388-4100Contractor: Phone:

06/06/2023Date Applied:

142 MANDY RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00416

$580.98 

07/28/2023

$15,664.32 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

142 MANDY RD, TOLEDO

Shop - 24x36 Pole Building

012450004000

ISSUED
HOLT, ROBERT

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/09/2023Date Applied:

109 FLECK LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00490

$1,094.41 

07/24/2023

$35,083.34 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

109 FLECK LN, PACKWOOD

Conversion - Convert 2nd Floor of Shop to 1-Bedroom ADU

035145008013

ISSUED
FLECKENSTEIN, DAVID & LAURA

HENRICKSEN CONTRACTING LLC 253-381-0781Contractor: Phone:

06/30/2023Date Applied:
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07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

527 CHILVERS RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00563

$115.73 

07/25/2023

$2,812.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

527 CHILVERS RD, ADNA

Reroof SFR - 30 Squares

018587001010

ISSUED
EBNER, JEDD & GLORIA

W&G CONSTRUCTION, LLC 360-840-2507Contractor: Phone:

07/25/2023Date Applied:

155 DEER HAVEN DR, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00568

$115.73 

07/25/2023

$2,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

155 DEER HAVEN DR, WINLOCK

Re-roof - SFR - 28 Squares

014964001013

ISSUED
FETTERS, ALEXIS J & CAELEB R

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

07/25/2023Date Applied:

147 DAMRON RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00569

$459.67 

07/25/2023

$11,823.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

147 DAMRON RD, MOSSYROCK

Carport/Garage - 14x60

029129004000

FINALED
TIMOTHY BAO ESTES

Contractor: Phone:

07/25/2023Date Applied:

9



07/31/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/23/2023 07/29/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

147 DAMRON RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00570

$57.40 

07/25/2023

$435.12 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

147 DAMRON RD, MOSSYROCK

Covered Porch - 4x6

029129004000

FINALED
TIMOTHY BAO ESTES

Contractor: Phone:

07/25/2023Date Applied:

868 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00571

$186.73 

07/26/2023

$3,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

868 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

Alteration to existing residence - demo old chimney on outside wall, replacing with exterior door & stoop

017953045002

ISSUED
ANDERSON, SHERRY

CAMARENA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-324-3395Contractor: Phone:

07/25/2023Date Applied:

$1,854,702.38 

$38,976.16 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  29

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:
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